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AminetPart

1.1 Mods by Parzek

Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get

egotranc.lha
fumblefu.lha
funkhybr.lha
f_nofear.lha
humania.lha
load_e_a.lha
magn_rad. lha
mr_yo.lha

mt_brain.lha
n8mstrpl.lha
n8mstrp2.lha
nge_wrp2.lha
nrgstars.lha
seasideh. lha
squirrel.lha
stardrea.lha
synthmat.lha
unk_prop.lha
vocalize.lha
windaria.lha
wonderln.lha
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mods/przk
mods/przk
mods/przk
mods/przk
mods/przk
mods/przk
mods/przk
mods/przk
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help

Size Age Description

26K
87K
122K
212K
62K
39K
180K
122K
TTK
255K
184K
174K
81K
150K
239K
26K
117K
93K
186K
29K
109K

145«Trance-Slowbit Soundtrack mod by PaRSeC
145xFunky ’Jam-Session’ Mod by PaRSeC
145xFunky-Hybreed JaM SeSSioN MoD by PaRSeC
145+«Techno/Underground with Vocals by PaRSeC
145x0Only-Vocals—Spacefunk mod by PaRSeC
145+«Synthetic/Dance mod by PaRSeC
l145«Vocatrance
145xTechnotrance/underground mod by PaRSeC
145xPseudoTechno mod by PaRSeC

145«Mod 2 from ’'NiGHTMaSTeRPieCe’ by PaRSeC
145«MoD 3 from ’'NiGHTMaSTeRPieCe’ by PaRSeC
145«Melodic-Prog ballade part II by PaRSeC
145+«Electrorock/tvscore mod by PaRSeC
145+xMelodic/NewAge Mod by PaRSeC

145%0nly classic—-guitar mod by PaRSeC
145+«Progressive/melodic mod by PaRSeC
145xMultipart—-Soundtrack Mod by PaRSeC
145+FastNewAge/TvScore mod By PaRSeC
145xSynthRock-Pop mod by PaRSeC
l145«Xtravaganza Soundtrack mod by PaRSeC
145+«NewAge/Melodic mod by PaRSeC

( Cyberpnk Hi-Qual ) by PaRSeC
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